
N° CODIGO APELLIDO LIGA DD/MM/AA RANKING # TORNEOS
1 FCT01272 GOMEZ VILMA Y BOG 27-06-95 5 13
2 FCT01283 BECERRA ANA M MET 14-10-98 9 14
3 FCT00459 PUENTES XIMENA SAN 04-05-96 20 4
4 FCT00447 JARA MARIA A MET 04-04-96 29 2
5 FCT01673 PULIDO LINA M CAS 22-12-97 29 3
6 FCT00054 CHINCHILLA NATHALIA SAN 20-10-96 84 2
7 FCT00917 ALVAREZ MARIANA SAN 05-10-97
8 FCT00657 ARIZA MELISSA SAN 04-10-97
9 FCT00893 BOTERO LAURA ATL 14-02-97
10 FCT04207 BUSTAMANTE VALENTINA ANT 28-12-97
11 Q
12 Q
13 Q
14 Q
15 FCT01015 TRUJILLO MARIA C RIS 05-07-95 W.C.
16 FCT01778 VELASQUEZ CAMILA A BOG 06-08-97 W.C.

1 FCT02155 GRANADOS DANIELA ATL 20-05-96
2
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4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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12
13
14
15 W.C.
16 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5

1 FCT00967 PORRAS NATALIA A CUN 25-10-96 27 9
2 FCT00216 BLANCO YULIETH E CUN 30-04-97 32 8
3 FCT01012 AHUMADA MARIA F ATL 16-02-96 17 4
4 FCT01783 GARCIA JULIANA BOY 15-01-97 33 11
5

ACEPTACIONES DIRECTAS
LISTADOS FINALES

CLASIFICACION

RETIROS

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE TENIS
ACEPTACIONES TORNEO GRADO 1

ALTERNANTES

BARRANQUILLA, ATLÁNTICO 16 AL 21 DE JULIO
18 AÑOS FEMENINO

MODALIDAD SENCILLOS


